
Saturday

Regular High in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

428 Utility B 199Ann Alves Redtale Sunshine On Ice

201 Novice B 198Jan Thompson Wildfire's Bewitched

403 Open B 198Kimberly Berkley Rapideye All Fired Up*

431 Open B 198Nancy Muller My Dolly Molly Two Spots*

412 Utility B 198Kimberly Berkley Polesitter's Absolute Victory*

410 Utility B 197.5Emily Falterman Polesitter's Walk This Way*

431 Utility B 197.5Nancy Muller My Dolly Molly Two Spots*

403 Utility B 197Kimberly Berkley Rapideye All Fired Up*

412 Open B 196.5Kimberly Berkley Polesitter's Absolute Victory*

419 Utility B 196.5Joan Senyard Lochinvar's Class Act

202 Novice B 196Carolyn Johnson Shamrock Acres Touches Them All

425 Open B 196Joanne Bockhorn Highroller Summer Triangle*

409 Open B 196Roy Mashaney Double J's Rootin' Tootin' Golden Brix

425 Utility B 196Joanne Bockhorn Highroller Summer Triangle*

418 Utility A 195Sally Reardon Numark's Frederick of Salmar

417 Utility B 195Lynn Heidinger Sunfire's What's On Tap*

408 Utility B 195Oliver Coulson Coulson's Janie's Got A Gun

413 Open B 194.5Richard Collegeman Owling's Wish Me Luck

203 Novice B 194Roy Mashaney T-Pines Rollin' Thunder

406 Utility B 194Jeannine R Kerr Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads

423 Utility B 194Hillary Hershey Smokingold's Rising Star

404 Utility A 192.5Carole Atkinson Norwood's Maid For Ewe

430 Utility B 192Charles Harrison Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune

413 Utility B 191.5Richard Collegeman Owling's Wish Me Luck

415 Utility B 190.5Patricia Martin Jackpot's Copper River

433 Utility B 190.5Avery Adams JH#37375671002 Wyndspell Fireworks

429 Open B 189.5Nancy Muller Serenade's Simply Dreamy

414 Utility B 187Carolyn Johnson Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal

401 Open B 186Nancy Muller Sugar Baby's Selena

204 Novice B 180Kimberlee Cook Solo-K's Hell'on Heels



Saturday

High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

431Open B 431Utility BMy Dolly Molly Two Spots 395.5197.5198.0*

403Open B 403Utility BRapideye All Fired Up 395.0197.0198.0*

412Open B 412Utility BPolesitter's Absolute Victory 394.5198.0196.5*

425Open B 425Utility BHighroller Summer Triangle 392.0196.0196.0*

413Open B 413Utility BOwling's Wish Me Luck 386.0191.5194.5



Saturday

Scores by Class

Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 4 Qualified: 4Shown: 4

201 198.0 1 Wildfire's Bewitched Jan Thompson

202 196.0 2 Shamrock Acres Touches Them All Carolyn Johnson

203 194.0 3 T-Pines Rollin' Thunder Roy Mashaney

204 180.0 4 Solo-K's Hell'on Heels Kimberlee Cook



Saturday

Scores by Class

Open A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 9 Qualified: 0Shown: 6

302 WD Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge Monica Colvin

303 NQ Amazing Grace Mary Ann Lawrence

304 NQ Riesenrad's Midnight Angel Wendy Sheffler

305 NQ Nani's N Zareba Home Run Sally Watson

306 NQ Obsession's Darling Little Star SL Jackie Nicholas

308 NQ Talavera's Ziggy Stardust Oliver Coulson

310 NQ Wicklow Wicked Good Lisa Kronsberg

309 ABS Snowood Lynwood Royal Hank Mary Mazzella

422 ABS Tawnytyke's Rhinestone Cowboy Donna Welborn



Saturday

Scores by Class

Open B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 22 Qualified: 8Shown: 19

OTCH

Pts

OM

Pts

403 198.0 1+ Rapideye All Fired Up Kimberly Berkley615

431 198.0 2 My Dolly Molly Two Spots Nancy Muller215

412 196.5 3 Polesitter's Absolute Victory Kimberly Berkley12

425 196.0 4+ Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn12

409 196.0 Double J's Rootin' Tootin' Golden Brix Roy Mashaney12

413 194.5 Owling's Wish Me Luck Richard Collegeman9

429 189.5 Serenade's Simply Dreamy Nancy Muller

401 186.0 Sugar Baby's Selena Nancy Muller

307 NQ Winbucks It'll All Be Clear Charles Harrison

405 NQ Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You Lynn Bauer

406 NQ Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads Jeannine R Kerr

408 NQ Coulson's Janie's Got A Gun Oliver Coulson

414 NQ Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal Carolyn Johnson

415 NQ Jackpot's Copper River Patricia Martin

420 NQ Numark Copper Nickel Rita Broderick

421 NQ Tealcrest's Beck and Call Mary Nee

423 NQ Smokingold's Rising Star Hillary Hershey

430 NQ Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune Charles Harrison

433 NQ Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams

411 ABS Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe Mary Ruth

426 ABS BelCanto Surefire at Moonlight Run Bob Hightshoe

428 ABS Redtale Sunshine On Ice Ann Alves



Saturday

Scores by Class

Utility A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 5 Qualified: 2Shown: 5

418 195.0 1 Numark's Frederick of Salmar Sally Reardon

404 192.5 2 Norwood's Maid For Ewe Carole Atkinson

409 NQ Double J's Rootin' Tootin' Golden Brix Roy Mashaney

416 NQ Rozzay's Chase the Wind Mariah Kathleen Haywood

427 NQ Huntleighs Heart Breaker April Adams



Saturday

Scores by Class

Utility B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 21 Qualified: 16Shown: 21

OTCH

Pts

OM

Pts

428 199.0 1 Redtale Sunshine On Ice Ann Alves2015

412 198.0 2 Polesitter's Absolute Victory Kimberly Berkley715

410 197.5 3+ Polesitter's Walk This Way Emily Falterman215

431 197.5 4 My Dolly Molly Two Spots Nancy Muller115

403 197.0 Rapideye All Fired Up Kimberly Berkley15

419 196.5 Lochinvar's Class Act Joan Senyard12

425 196.0 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn12

408 195.0 Coulson's Janie's Got A Gun Oliver Coulson12

417 195.0 Sunfire's What's On Tap Lynn Heidinger12

406 194.0 Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads Jeannine R Kerr9

423 194.0 Smokingold's Rising Star Hillary Hershey9

430 192.0 Winbucks Mosaic Wheel D'Fortune Charles Harrison9

413 191.5 Owling's Wish Me Luck Richard Collegeman6

415 190.5 Jackpot's Copper River Patricia Martin6

433 190.5 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams6

414 187.0 Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal Carolyn Johnson

405 NQ Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You Lynn Bauer

407 NQ Zonkers Let's Party the Night Away David Frasca

411 NQ Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe Mary Ruth

421 NQ Tealcrest's Beck and Call Mary Nee

429 NQ Serenade's Simply Dreamy Nancy Muller



Saturday

Rally High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

1404Advanced B 1404Excellent BWyndspell Fireworks 200.0100.0100.0

1402Advanced B 1402Excellent BGrand Oakes Puttin' On The Bling 198.099.099.0

1409Advanced B 1409Excellent BLarley's Luke Skywalker 185.087.098.0

1411Advanced B 1411Excellent BZonkers In A Galaxy Far Far Away 185.093.092.0



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1101 88.0 1 Rockstar Roscoe Roy Lantry



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1202 92.0 1 Amazing Grace Mary Ann Lawrence

1201 91.0 2 Wingmasters High Flyer at Mule Blu Stacy Hughes

1203 91.0 3 Cathy's Elsa Vom Millstadt Cathy Mitchell

1204 85.0 4 Mule-Blu Flying Full Circle Darlene Mueller



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1301 97.0 1 Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa Cathy Mitchell



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1404 100.0 1 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams

1402 99.0 2 Grand Oakes Puttin' On The Bling David Frasca

1409 98.0 3 Larley's Luke Skywalker Sue Riegerix

1408 96.0 4 Solo-K's Hell'on Heels Kimberlee Cook

1401 93.0 Wicklow Wicked Good Lisa Kronsberg

1411 92.0 Zonkers In A Galaxy Far Far Away Michelle Frasca

1410 NQ War Bouviator Dewercker Ekabu's Mila Ann J Schallert



Saturday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1404 100.0 1 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams

1402 99.0 2 Grand Oakes Puttin' On The Bling David Frasca

1411 93.0 3 Zonkers In A Galaxy Far Far Away Michelle Frasca

1409 87.0 4 Larley's Luke Skywalker Sue Riegerix

1410 NQ War Bouviator Dewercker Ekabu's Mila Ann J Schallert
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